Calculatie Afvalstoffenheffing 2019

Kosten

Voorschotnota ROVA 2019

box 1
box 2
box 3

Totaal ROVA

Interne gemeentelijke kosten (uren belasting/reiniging)
Overige kosten (kwijtschelding/materialen/diensten)

Opbrengsten

vergoeding PMD
vergoeding zwerfvuil
Opbrengsten ledigingen

Aantal aansluitingen

Vastrecht 2019

Opbrengst vastrecht

Totaal Kosten

box 1
verzamelcontainers

Totaal opbrengsten

minicontainers 7168
verzamelcontainers 455
7623

index 2,4% (en deelbaar door 12)
vastrecht mini's 7168
vastrecht verzamel 455

Kosten - Opbrengsten (excl vastrecht)

Opbrengsten vastrecht
Onttrekking reserve

excl. btw

€ 377.911,16
€ 970.610,48
€ 91.998,28

€ 1.440.519,92

296.000,00
21.626,00
448.506,00
19.000,00

ah dh dh dh

€ 785.132,00

€ 120,84
€ 101,88

€ 1.099.537,60
€ 912.536,52
€ 187.001,08

btw

€ 70.594,84
€ 203.828,20
€ 19.319,64

€ 293.742,68

€ 866.181,12
€ 46.355,40
€ 912.536,52

incl. btw

€  448.506,00
€ 1.174.438,68
€ 111.317,92

€ 1.734.262,60

€ 80.897,00
€ 69.510,00

€ 1.884.669,60



